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& ffr B2 Chang, Chung-Hsi (Jesse) 112 Wedgewood Dr. Apt 12

Bl 71 #E Chen, Po-Wei (Gavin)

FH % 37 Chen, Wei-Li (Jasmine)

PR Ht = Chen, Ya-Chen (Sophie)

-
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% ¥ & Hsu, Jui-Cheng (Rexen)

i

% W %5 Huang, Shu-Fen
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% [#% Huang, Teng-Lung

\
A

|
|

Hung, Li-Li
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Li, William Dennis

g 2 Mackleer, Hai-Wen
EKTIHE Robert Mackleer
KTTHEEM Mei Mackleer

0t

ETTHE AT Martina Mackleer

Z% g HE Lee, Hai-Wei

4

F M

#fi — Chao, Luke

Yl B9 Liang, Kai-Ying

M

M # % Lin, Paul

A W #5 Lin, Pi-Tsung (Anson)

¥ Cheng, Shiao-Lin (Moly)

Li, Jian-Fa (James)
Hsu, Fang-Lin (Jenny)

B %% Lee, Li-Jung (Linda)

Morgantown, WV 26505

311 Spruce St Apt &
Morgantown, WV 26505

345 Green St Apt 2
Morgantown, WV 26505

421 Newton Ave Apt 103
Morgantown, WV 26505

762 Willey St
Morgantown, WV 26505

445 Oakland St Apt 713-D
Morgantown, WV 26508

1056 Van Voorhis Rd. K407
Morgantown, WV 26505

394 Newton Ave Apt 201
Morgantown, WV 26505

1092 Willowdale Rd.
Morgantown,WV 26505

395 Newton Ave Apt 202
Morgantown, WV 26505

49 Sennett St
Morgantown, WV 26505

109 Third St
Morgantown, WV 26505

469 Ciawford Ave Apt 2
Star City, WV 26505

204 Glen Abbey Ln
Morgantown, WV 26508

445 QOakland St Apt 714-3
Morgantown, WV 26505

i

B

598-0719

296-4056

296-7215

293-4837

284-0830

293-2268

293-3747

599-7860

293-8984(1)
293-7897(0)

291-5754

291-6854

296-7138

599-7321

685-1149

599-4172

Email Address

Ech1223@kimo. com. tw]

bavin0831@hotmail . com|

lkchen3@wvu . edul

kachenchen@vahoo. com|

hinoki1972@hotmail . com|

£3567@hotmail . coml

hsfen@ioymail . coml

huangtenglune@vahoo. com|

[Lilvhung@hotmail . com]

haiweilee@hotmail . com|
tone@ms] . hinet .net]

k10730@ho tmail . com|

lin2@wvu.edu

koodanson@yahoo.com|


mailto:arousal@earthlink.net
mailto:hyang3@wvu.edu
mailto:gavin0831@hotmail.com
mailto:wchen3@wvu.edu
mailto:yachenchen@yahoo.com
mailto:hinoki1972@hotmail.com
mailto:s5567@hotmail.com
mailto:shuang@wvu.edu
mailto:huangtenglung@hotmail.com
mailto:lilyhung@hotmail.com
mailto:jli3@wvu.edu
mailto:haiweilee@hotmail.com
mailto:tone@ms1.hinet.net
mailto:arousal@earthlink.net
mailto:ylin2@wvu.edu
mailto:goodanson@yahoo.com

2000® % +F B & K2 ¥ B B £ € @& W &%

West Virginia University Chinese Student Association Directory

ARG B Lin, Tien-Na (Emily)

K HE ZF Hitt, Lin Ya
Mark Hitt
K E {8 Jacob Hitt

2 15 & Liu, Chiao-Yu (Karen)

# &% Lu, Shih Chieh (Tommy)

B s 4 Lu, Jack

B A 58 Lu, Tom
B 9% Mok, Waynnie

W 4% 1% Pan, Sai-Te

#: 75 ¥F Shyu, Shiou-Ping(Sharon)
# & B Tai, Chia-En (Grace)
#¢ % {& Tai, Li-Wei(Jonathan)

g
4

2% # Tseng, Hsueh-Li(Shirley)

H
Jat

T Wang, Ti-Ya (Tiya)

5% fifl ®f Wu, Pei-Xun (Philip)

s 75 Wu, Yi-Fung (Joes)

5 R 2% Yang, Hsin-Yi (Jill)

# M5 19 Yeh, Yi-Chun (Julia)

(updated: 9-19-00)

1064 Van Voorhis Rd J119
Morgantown, WV 26505

RT. 4 Box 1260
Salem, WV 26426

109 Third St
Morgantown, WV 26505

469 Ciawford Ave Apt 12
Star City, WV 26505

112 Wedgewood Dr. Apt 12
Morgantown, WV 26505

306 Eleanor Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26508

2872 University Ave Apt B
Morgantown, WV 26505

1064 Van Voorhis Rd J319
Morgantown, WV 26505

1056 Van Voorhis Rd. K416
Morgantown, WV 26505

1145 Munsey St.
Morgantown, WV 26505

1056 Van Voorhis Rd. K226
Morgantown, WV 26505

445 Oakland St Apt 504-1
Morgantown, WV 26505

421 Newton Ave Apt 103
Morgantown, WV 26505

306 Eleanor Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26508

311 Spruce St Apt 8
Morgantown, WV 26505

517 Beechurst Ave Apt E
Morgantown, WV 26505

293-4328

783-4339

296-7138

599-7630

598-0719

599-9162

598-2317

293-2738

293-5468

598-7985

293-2349

293-4837

599-9162

296-4056

296-6622

ltiennalin@vahoo.coml

[Lhitt2@wvu. edul

karen416@hotmail . coml

k lu@wvu. edu

brousal@att.net|

ltaiwan7@hotmail . coml
mok2@wvu. edu

s shyu@wvy. edul

khirlevtseng@hotmail . com|

[Liva66@vahoo . coml

be i xunwu@vahoo . com

bi-funo@iovmail . coml

hyvang3@wyu. edul

fuliawvu@hotmail .com]


mailto:tiennalin@yahoo.com
mailto:lhitt2@wvu.edu
mailto:karen416@hotmail.com
mailto:slu@wvu.edu
mailto:arousal@earthlink.net
mailto:taiwan7@hotmail.com
mailto:wmok2@wvu.edu
mailto:span@wvu.edu
mailto:sshyu@wvu.edu
mailto:chirleytseng@hotmail.com
mailto:tiya66@yahoo.com
mailto:yachenchen@yahoo.com
mailto:peixunwu@yahoo.com
mailto:yi_fung@joymail.com
mailto:hyang3@wvu.edu
mailto:juliayeh27@hotmail.com
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7% 5 % Chang, K.M.
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B¢ Chang, William
7% Yang, Delphine

i 1F 84 John Chang

Chang, Christine

B B H& Chen, Jeff

PR 5% #i Chen, Ping-Fan
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2% Chen, Esther F.M.

%% Chen, Roger
#J %¥ Chen, Lucy
% Chen, Alan
1F Chen, Brian
5 Chen, Peter
#% Chen, Stephen
%% Chen, Anthony

%)) Chen, The-Hsun B.
%% Chen, Wey-Tsyr
Chen, Stephanie Y.

i &3

Chen, Timothy
Chen, Daphne
Chen, Ruth

gt I Fh

f& Cheng C. W.

i & Cheng F. Ying
Cheng Min

%% Cheng Brian

L ji Cheng, Joseph

1 Cheng, Sharon
3¢ Cheng, Ron
2 Cheng, Rose

Chow, Victor
s# Lin, Becky
Chow, Emily
Chow, Eric

Ciang, T.K.
Fan, Y.L.

% Hsiao, Hong-Wei
AH £ Hsiao, Michelle
# Hsiao, James

7% J8 ) Hsiao, Clemens

(updated: 9-19-00)

622 Timberline
Morgantown, WV 26505

117 Bakers Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

820 Briarwood St
Morgantown, WV 26505

223 W.Main St Box2610

1277 Dogwood Ave.
Morgantown, WV 26505

1205 Rolling Hill Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

4110 Covepoint Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

21 Marcus Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

6 Eastgate Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

905 Cottonwood St.
Morgantown, WV 26505

686 Westview Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

2021 Ices Ferry Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

1433 Dogwood Ave.
Morgantown, WV 26505

599-7584

599-2548

599-8523

782-5337

599-3229

594-1371
293-3031x2631

594-3939(H)
285-6148(0)

296-4305

296-6310

598-7848

598-3078
293-77888

594-1725

599-1366

Chano@cemr . wvu. edu
kchang2@wvu. edu

L1a01171@mail . wynet . edu]

kchano@wyu. edul

feff salem 98@vahoo.com|
Estherfm@hotmail . com]

hchen@wvu edul
RLintern@aol . coml

levtsvr@hotmail . com|

limdaphne@us . sina . com|

Ehungchen@worldnet .att.netl

kchow@wvy, edul

xh4@cdc. gov


mailto:chang@cemr.wvu.edu
mailto:kchang2@wvu.edu
mailto:u1a01171@mail.wvnet.edu
mailto:vchang@wvu.edu
mailto:jeff_salem_98@yahoo.com
mailto:estherfm@hotmail.com
mailto:hchen@wvu.edu
mailto:RLintern@aol.com
mailto:weytsyr@hotmail.com
mailto:timchen@gep.ge.com
mailto:chungchen@worldnet.att.net
mailto:chow@wvube1.be.wvu.edu
mailto:kchow@wvu.edu
mailto:hxh4@cdc.gov
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HH 1E Huang, M.J.
7 2 Wang, Glory
fii Huang, Carey

Vg

%= Huang, Stacy

Huang, Nathan
Wang, Chen-Chun

o &

1~ Kang, Bruce

15§ Lin, Jennifer
P& Kang, Vincent
% Kang, Jason

¥ Kang, Jonathan
% Kang, Christina

|
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Lai, Calvin
Chiou, Sharon
Lai, Alex

N Moo= X
1

Lee, George
Wang, Mei-Young
Lee, Winnie
Lee, Paul

BE@E  qm

Lee, Ping
Liu, C. Lian

Pan
i

Li, Peter

% # Lin, Chi-Yi

yifi 3 Lui, Alain

J#t Ma, Joseph K.H.
# Lee, Y.C.

# Ma, Katherin
% Ma, Kevin

EEEE

Mei, Joseph

> 2 Mei, Betty
[ HH Mei, Joshua
[ 2% Mei, Isaac

i

£ Amy, Wen

o

M % Ong, Tong-Man
# H Ong, Shu-Hui

FRF Pan, Christopher S.

= % Pan, Jessica T.

(updated: 9-19-00)

816 Briarwood St.
Morgantown, WV 26505

100 Oakview Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

120 Crestview Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

3009 Fallen Oak Rd
Morganotwn, WV 26508

3300 Zox Run Ct.
Morgantown, WV 26508

1316 Winona Ave.
Morgantown, WV 26505

600 Jefferson St.
Morgantown, WV 26505

116 Kay St
Morgantown, WV 26501

H-4 Parkway Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

673 Colonial Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

571 Killarney Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

813 Briarwood St
Morgantown, WV 26505

149 Lamplighter Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

1458 Lakeland Ave.
Morgantown, WV 26505

599-2991(H)
293-7866(0)

599-1015(H)
599-2595(W)

599-0853(H)
293-3111x2316

594-0343 (H)
285-6029 (0)

594-3584

599-3684(H)
293-1509(0)

291-6727(H)
293-3519(0)
296-3097

292-7927(H)
285-4008(0)

598-5879

599-5829

599-0737

594-2648(H)

lhwane@wvu. edul

kane@cemr . wvu. edu
pkang@wvu. edu

C1ai@shiprps . com)

sic7@cde. gov]

blee@fetc.doe.gov]

blee@hsc wvu.edul

p1i3@wvu.edu

Elin@hsc . wvu.edu]

blui@fetc.doe.gov]

ima@wvu. edu

imei@fetc.doe.oov]

bme 1@wvu. edu

kone26508@ao] . com|

285-5817(0) or 293-2805(0)

598-7528


mailto:mhwang@wvu.edu
mailto:kang@faculty.cemr.wvu.edu
mailto:bkang@wvu.edu
mailto:clai@shiprps.com
mailto:sic7@cdc.gov
mailto:glee@fetc.doe.gov
mailto:plee@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:pli@wvnvm.wvnet.edu
mailto:clin@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:alain-lui@juno.com
mailto:jma@wvuhsc1.hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:jma@wvu.edu
mailto:jmei@fetc.doe.gov
mailto:bmei@wvu.edu
mailto:song26508@aol.com
mailto:syp4@cdc.gov
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Shan, Tony
i Shan, Robert
%% Chen, Lily
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Wang, Shueh-Hui
Shen, Stephen
Shen, Edward
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$% Shen, Wei-Ming
#i Shen, Manlee

E
Wi 2%

! B Kuo, Ying-Ying
#T Young, Jason
#% Young, Jenny
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% Young, David
% ¥k Young, Linda

Young, Emilie
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Wang, Kung
#r Chu, Grace

F Wang, David
Wang, Frank
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Wang, Y.J.
Kang, Janet
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Wang, Tyron
Wang, Jesse

HH
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% Whong, W.Z.

K

Yang, Ray
Liu, M.C.
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ME Yue, Paul

Liu, Hsiang
Yue, Herman
Yue, Edmond
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FE®

Shen, Ming-Shing

7% Young, Shin-Houng

(updated: 9-19-00)

1137 Morningstar Lane
Fairmont, WV 26554

26 Heather Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

43 Mulberry Lane
Bridgeport, WV 26330

1238 Easten Ave Apt 12
Morgantown, WV 26505

1307 Downwood Manor Dr.

Morgantown, WV 26508

104 Holly Lane
Morgantown, WV 26505

230 Poplar Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

64 Hogue St
Morgantown, WV 26505

784 Briarwood St.
Morgantown, WV 26505

1279 Tartan Lane
Morgantown, WV 26505

113 Greenwood Dr.
Morgantown, WV 26505

363-9172

598-7235

842-3490

599-2204

594-0288

598-2837

599-4798

292-5823

599-4159

599-1804

599-9377

lshan@access mountain.net]

bshen@fetc. doe. gov]

ei-ming.shen@ucar.com

mshenl@aol . com|
kbyS@cdc . gov]

anc@access.mountain.net|

Hyano@wvu . edul

an%kk@wvnvm.wvnet.edu|
kwang@wvu. edu

wang@wvu. edu

lvzwhone@hotmail . com|

ang@cemr . wvu.edu
rvang@wvu. edu

byue@fetc.doe.gov]



mailto:tonys@access.mountain.net
mailto:mshen@fetc.doe.gov
mailto:wei-ming.shen@ucar.com
mailto:wmshen1@aol.com
mailto:sby5@cdc.gov
mailto:yang@access.mountain.net
mailto:dyang@wvu.edu
mailto:wangkk@wvnvm.wvnet.edu
mailto:kwang@wvu.edu
mailto:twang@wvu.edu
mailto:wew3@cdc.gov
mailto:yang@cemr.wvu.edu
mailto:ryang@wvu.edu
mailto:pyue@fetc.doe.gov
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Vi 44 HE : http://wvucsa. tripod.com|

B 2 & db & 9 a2 b % % B http://dc.roc-taijwan.ore/|
Taipei Economic And Cultural Representative

Office in the United States

4201 Wisconsin Avenue, NW

B 5

Washington, DC 20001-2137 (phone) 202-895-1800 (20 Lines)
MO OCEE £ B2 JE R stk R FE ik B E)

4201 Wisconsin Avenue, N.W. (phone) 202-895-1916
Washington, D.C. 20016-2137 (fax) 202-895-1922

HE K A (OBE 3€ B 2= b RS 3 sk ROFR E e A )

4201 Wisconsin Avenue, N.W. (phone) 202-895-1919  kcmoeusa@ios.haven.com|

Washington, D.C. 20016

B 7B (B KSR EINE SR HEEEE) 022-722-6047  |vto@email.gcn.net. twl

ZitmEEBSRSHEZILHEE P L7D12 022-758-5918
Chu, James, Director of State of West Virginia Taiwan Office 022-722-6049 (fax)
Taipei World Trade Center; 7D12 NO.5, Hsin-Y1 Rd, SEC.5; Taipei, Taiwan
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http://members.tripod.com/wvucsa
http://dc.roc-taiwan.org/
mailto:ecmoeusa@ios.haven.com
mailto:wvto@email.gcn.net.tw

